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Campionato Nazionale Gaf Specialiste 2-13 giugno 2024

specialità-mini4 elite- Allieve 2016 2015 2014

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 JAUPI EMMA (18502) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-12-2014 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 PIOMBINO BIANCA MARIA (18569) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 27-02-2014 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
3 D'AVENIO BENEDETTA (18464) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-09-2014 13,050 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 RICOTTI CATERINA (18582) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 21-01-2015 12,850 4,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9372) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-09-2015 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
2 BOSCARINI ARIANNA (41590) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 08-02-2016 14,550 5 0,000 0,500
3 TESTA MATILDE (9540) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"02-07-2014 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
4 TOTA AMLA (9543) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-12-2014 14,050 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 JAUPI EMMA (18502) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-12-2014 15,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 BOSCARINI ARIANNA (41590) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 08-02-2016 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
3 PIOMBINO BIANCA MARIA (18569) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 27-02-2014 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
4 RICOTTI CATERINA (18582) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 21-01-2015 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
5 TOTA AMLA (9543) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-12-2014 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6 TESTA MATILDE (9540) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"02-07-2014 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
7 BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9372) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-09-2015 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
8 D'AVENIO BENEDETTA (18464) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-09-2014 12,800 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 JAUPI EMMA (18502) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-12-2014 14,950 5 0,400 0,500
2 RICOTTI CATERINA (18582) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 21-01-2015 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

3* BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9372) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-09-2015 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
4* BOSCARINI ARIANNA (41590) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 08-02-2016 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

5 PIOMBINO BIANCA MARIA (18569) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 27-02-2014 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
6 TESTA MATILDE (9540) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"02-07-2014 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
7 TOTA AMLA (9543) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-12-2014 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
8 D'AVENIO BENEDETTA (18464) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-09-2014 13,100 5 0,200 0,500

specialità-mini4 elite-Allieve 2013 + Junior 2012

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CHIOLINI ASIA (18445) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-03-2012 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
2 CAZZOLA EMMA (18441) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 09-10-2013 14,350 4,5 0,000 0,500

3* SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA (18588) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 25-02-2013 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
4* GUARDAMAGNA MATILDE (18491) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 29-09-2013 14,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
5* NITA GIULIA ELENA (18549) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 23-05-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6* ELISEI GIADA (9417) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-10-2012 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
7* SENSALARI MARQUES SOFIA STELLA (18601) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-07-2013 14,000 4,5 0,000 0,500

8 SOZZI ELEONORA (18605) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 05-09-2012 13,850 4,5 0,000 0,500
9 SERIOLI ANNA (21305) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 31-07-2012 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
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PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9485) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-05-2013 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
2 ELISEI GIADA (9417) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-10-2012 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
3 MONTANARI CELESTE (20552) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 02-05-2013 13,900 5 0,200 0,500
4 BEDINI MARTINA (14443) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-01-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
5 MARANI SOFIA (20538) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-06-2013 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
6 INCERTI CATERINA (20525) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 27-02-2012 13,450 5 0,200 0,500
7 SERIOLI ANNA (21305) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 31-07-2012 13,300 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CAZZOLA EMMA (18441) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 09-10-2013 15,300 5 0,400 0,500
2 SENSALARI MARQUES SOFIA STELLA (18601) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-07-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 CHIOLINI ASIA (18445) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-03-2012 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9485) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-05-2013 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
5 BEDINI MARTINA (14443) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-01-2012 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
6 GUARDAMAGNA MATILDE (18491) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 29-09-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
7 NITA GIULIA ELENA (18549) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 23-05-2012 14,150 4,5 0,400 0,500
8 MONTANARI CELESTE (20552) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 02-05-2013 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
9 INCERTI CATERINA (20525) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 27-02-2012 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

10 SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA (18588) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 25-02-2013 13,500 5 0,400 0,500
11 SOZZI ELEONORA (18605) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 05-09-2012 13,450 5 0,400 0,500
12 MARANI SOFIA (20538) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-06-2013 12,600 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9485) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"07-05-2013 14,900 5 0,400 0,500

2* SOZZI ELEONORA (18605) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 05-09-2012 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3* SANGIOVANNI FRANCESCA (18588) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 25-02-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
4* CAZZOLA EMMA (18441) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 09-10-2013 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

5 ELISEI GIADA (9417) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"16-10-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6 CHIOLINI ASIA (18445) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 30-03-2012 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
7 SERIOLI ANNA (21305) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 31-07-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
8 SENSALARI MARQUES SOFIA STELLA (18601) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 24-07-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
9 GUARDAMAGNA MATILDE (18491) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 29-09-2013 14,250 4,5 0,400 0,500

10 MARANI SOFIA (20538) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-06-2013 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11 BEDINI MARTINA (14443) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-01-2012 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
12 NITA GIULIA ELENA (18549) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 23-05-2012 14,000 5 0,400 0,000
13 MONTANARI CELESTE (20552) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 02-05-2013 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
14 INCERTI CATERINA (20525) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 27-02-2012 13,750 5 0,400 0,000

specialità-mini4 elite-junior 2011 2010 2009 +senior

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NANNINI CAROLINA (6008) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 09-01-2009 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

2* RINALDI CELESTE MARIA (29751) SANTARCANGELO ASD 23-02-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
3* PORRO SILVIA (14740) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 25-10-2011 13,750 5 0,000 0,500

4 GALVANI AMARANTA (29704) SANTARCANGELO ASD 27-11-2010 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
5 SAVARESE ANNA (40008) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT 10-07-2011 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
6 GUALENI ANNA (21176) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 20-03-2010 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
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7 GENOVESI ALISIA (14535) A. S. D. ETA BETA 05-04-2010 13,550 4,5 0,000 0,500
8 LULA MARTINA (18514) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 28-09-2011 13,400 4,5 0,000 0,500
9 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13427) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 28-05-2011 13,300 5 0,000 0,500

10 CINELLI EMMA (6147) ASPD MONTELUPO 14-08-2006 12,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 GALLI SAMANTHA (13418) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 02-04-2010 11,500 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 BONO KEIDA (9380) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"10-04-2011 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
2 PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14648) A. S. D. ETA BETA 18-01-2010 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
3 CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9108) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 08-09-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14500) A. S. D. ETA BETA 06-10-2011 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
5 MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 20-09-2009 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6 GUALENI ANNA (21176) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 20-03-2010 13,900 5 0,400 0,500

7* GENOVESI ALISIA (14535) A. S. D. ETA BETA 05-04-2010 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
8* BARTOLI CALIUMI ANNAMARIA (20435) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 01-02-2011 13,700 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GALLI SAMANTHA (13418) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 02-04-2010 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
2 SAVARESE ANNA (40008) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT 10-07-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
3 NANNINI CAROLINA (6008) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 09-01-2009 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
4 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14500) A. S. D. ETA BETA 06-10-2011 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
5 PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14648) A. S. D. ETA BETA 18-01-2010 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

6* RINALDI CELESTE MARIA (29751) SANTARCANGELO ASD 23-02-2011 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
7* BONO KEIDA (9380) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"10-04-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

8 MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 20-09-2009 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
9 LULA MARTINA (18514) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 28-09-2011 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

10 PORRO SILVIA (14740) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 25-10-2011 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
11 CINELLI EMMA (6147) ASPD MONTELUPO 14-08-2006 13,900 5 0,000 0,000
12 CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9108) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 08-09-2010 13,650 4,5 0,200 0,000
13 BARTOLI CALIUMI ANNAMARIA (20435) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 01-02-2011 13,600 5 0,400 0,500
14 GALVANI AMARANTA (29704) SANTARCANGELO ASD 27-11-2010 13,400 5 0,200 0,500
15 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13427) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 28-05-2011 13,350 4,4 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14500) A. S. D. ETA BETA 06-10-2011 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
2 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13427) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 28-05-2011 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
3 PORRO SILVIA (14740) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 25-10-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

4* NANNINI CAROLINA (6008) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 09-01-2009 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
5* MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 20-09-2009 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
6* GUALENI ANNA (21176) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 20-03-2010 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
7* BARTOLI CALIUMI ANNAMARIA (20435) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 01-02-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
8* LULA MARTINA (18514) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 28-09-2011 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
9* CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9108) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 08-09-2010 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
10* SAVARESE ANNA (40008) ASD TUFELLO COMBAT 10-07-2011 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11* PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14648) A. S. D. ETA BETA 18-01-2010 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
12* BONO KEIDA (9380) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"10-04-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
13 GENOVESI ALISIA (14535) A. S. D. ETA BETA 05-04-2010 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
14 GALLI SAMANTHA (13418) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 02-04-2010 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
15* CINELLI EMMA (6147) ASPD MONTELUPO 14-08-2006 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
16* RINALDI CELESTE MARIA (29751) SANTARCANGELO ASD 23-02-2011 13,800 4,5 0,400 0,500
17 GALVANI AMARANTA (29704) SANTARCANGELO ASD 27-11-2010 13,250 5 0,200 0,000

specialità-mini4-Allieve A 

TRAMPOLINO
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 LEMDY RUTH (42755) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 19-07-2015 13,950 4,5 0,000 0,500
2 TORINO SOPHIE (42934) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 14-05-2015 12,950 5 0,000 0,500
3 SPAGNUOLO AURORA (18608) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 26-10-2015 12,550 3,5 0,000 0,000
4 PRENDI ERICA (18575) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2015 11,950 3,5 0,000 0,000
5 GRIECO GIULIA (42746) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 30-05-2015 11,700 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 PRESTI ALICE (41853) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 26-02-2015 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
2 TROTTA NICOLE (41919) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 14-03-2015 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

3* MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9479) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"18-02-2015 13,950 5 0,000 0,500
4* ROSSI GIOIA (41872) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 11-01-2016 13,950 5 0,000 0,500

5 D'ACHILLE GIORGIA (41640) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2015 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
6 BERTELLI LARA (9376) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"19-06-2015 13,000 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9479) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"18-02-2015 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

2* BERTELLI LARA (9376) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"19-06-2015 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
3* PRENDI ERICA (18575) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2015 14,450 5 0,200 0,500
4* GRIECO GIULIA (42746) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 30-05-2015 13,900 5 0,400 0,500
5* ROSSI GIOIA (41872) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 11-01-2016 13,900 4,5 0,400 0,500

6 PRESTI ALICE (41853) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 26-02-2015 13,800 4,4 0,000 0,500
7 SPAGNUOLO AURORA (18608) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 26-10-2015 13,550 4,5 0,400 0,000

8* TROTTA NICOLE (41919) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 14-03-2015 13,000 4,5 0,400 0,500
9* TORINO SOPHIE (42934) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 14-05-2015 13,000 5 0,400 0,500
10 D'ACHILLE GIORGIA (41640) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2015 12,400 5 0,400 0,500
11 LEMDY RUTH (42755) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 19-07-2015 12,300 4,5 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* D'ACHILLE GIORGIA (41640) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2015 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2* SPAGNUOLO AURORA (18608) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 26-10-2015 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

3 ROSSI GIOIA (41872) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 11-01-2016 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
4 TROTTA NICOLE (41919) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 14-03-2015 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

5* MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9479) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"18-02-2015 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
6* PRESTI ALICE (41853) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 26-02-2015 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

7 BERTELLI LARA (9376) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"19-06-2015 14,050 5 0,000 0,500
8 LEMDY RUTH (42755) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 19-07-2015 13,600 4,5 0,200 0,500
9 TORINO SOPHIE (42934) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 14-05-2015 13,450 4,5 0,400 0,500

10 PRENDI ERICA (18575) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2015 13,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 GRIECO GIULIA (42746) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 30-05-2015 13,000 4,5 0,200 0,000

specialità-mini4-Allieve B 2013 

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CROCI CAROLINA (18460) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2014 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
2 ALVISI CLOTILDE (18413) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 11-08-2013 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
3 PALAVISINI OLGA (13097) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 12-11-2014 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
4 PELLEGRINO ALICE (13100) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13-05-2013 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
5 JUCOVSCHI ELISABETTA (42750) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 03-03-2013 13,350 5 0,000 0,500

6* VARVARA' VIVIANA (29804) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 18-12-2013 13,000 5 0,000 0,500
7* BATTISTINI EMILY (29779) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-11-2014 13,000 4,5 0,000 0,500

8 SEMPRINI SOFIA (29763) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-10-2013 12,750 4,5 0,000 0,000
9 IUNCO MARTINA (42879) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 10-06-2013 12,650 5 0,000 0,500

10 MAZZA ANNA (29796) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 12-09-2014 12,600 4,5 0,000 0,000
11 DESANTIS ARIANNA (43190) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 30-07-2013 12,550 5 0,000 0,500
12 MERANNA MARTINA FERNANDA (18529) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 08-05-2013 12,450 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 BORGHINI SILVIA (29680) SANTARCANGELO ASD 09-02-2013 12,000 3,5 0,000 0,000
14 NARDUCCI GIULIA (41806) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2014 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MARI VITTORIA (20136) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-09-2013 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9433) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"17-01-2014 14,150 5 0,200 0,500

3* PAZZAGLI ESTER (9494) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"05-01-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
4* TACI GIULIA (20187) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 19-03-2014 13,700 5 0,200 0,500

5 GALGANI GRETA (12362) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-04-2013 12,050 5 0,000 0,500
6 VALDENASSI MILENA (2055) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 14-01-2014 10,750 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9433) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"17-01-2014 14,650 5 0,400 0,500

2* PAZZAGLI ESTER (9494) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"05-01-2014 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3* TACI GIULIA (20187) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 19-03-2014 14,600 5 0,400 0,500

4 ALVISI CLOTILDE (18413) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 11-08-2013 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
5 MARI VITTORIA (20136) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-09-2013 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
6 JUCOVSCHI ELISABETTA (42750) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 03-03-2013 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
7 PELLEGRINO ALICE (13100) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13-05-2013 14,250 5 0,400 0,500

8* SEMPRINI SOFIA (29763) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-10-2013 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
9* PALAVISINI OLGA (13097) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 12-11-2014 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
10 BORGHINI SILVIA (29680) SANTARCANGELO ASD 09-02-2013 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11 IUNCO MARTINA (42879) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 10-06-2013 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
12 GALGANI GRETA (12362) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-04-2013 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
13 NARDUCCI GIULIA (41806) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2014 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
14 VARVARA' VIVIANA (29804) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 18-12-2013 13,600 5 0,200 0,500
15* MERANNA MARTINA FERNANDA (18529) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 08-05-2013 13,550 5 0,400 0,500
16* MAZZA ANNA (29796) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 12-09-2014 13,550 5 0,400 0,500
17 DESANTIS ARIANNA (43190) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 30-07-2013 13,450 5 0,400 0,000
18 CROCI CAROLINA (18460) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2014 13,250 4,5 0,400 0,500
19 VALDENASSI MILENA (2055) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 14-01-2014 12,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
20 BATTISTINI EMILY (29779) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-11-2014 11,000 3,9 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9433) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"17-01-2014 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
2 PALAVISINI OLGA (13097) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 12-11-2014 14,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 MAZZA ANNA (29796) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 12-09-2014 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
4 PELLEGRINO ALICE (13100) ASD. GINNASTICA FUCECCHIO 13-05-2013 14,500 5 0,200 0,500

5* ALVISI CLOTILDE (18413) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 11-08-2013 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
6* PAZZAGLI ESTER (9494) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"05-01-2014 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
7* TACI GIULIA (20187) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 19-03-2014 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

8 MARI VITTORIA (20136) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-09-2013 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
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9 GALGANI GRETA (12362) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-04-2013 14,150 5 0,000 0,500
10 SEMPRINI SOFIA (29763) SANTARCANGELO ASD 21-10-2013 13,750 5 0,400 0,000
11 BATTISTINI EMILY (29779) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 22-11-2014 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
12 JUCOVSCHI ELISABETTA (42750) A.S.D. POL. CASTELVERDE 03-03-2013 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
13 VARVARA' VIVIANA (29804) G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. 18-12-2013 13,450 5 0,400 0,500
14 BORGHINI SILVIA (29680) SANTARCANGELO ASD 09-02-2013 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,000
15 VALDENASSI MILENA (2055) CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD 14-01-2014 13,300 4,5 0,200 0,500
16 CROCI CAROLINA (18460) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 06-10-2014 13,100 3,3 0,000 0,500
17 IUNCO MARTINA (42879) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 10-06-2013 13,000 5 0,200 0,000
18 MERANNA MARTINA FERNANDA (18529) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 08-05-2013 12,800 4,5 0,200 0,500
19 NARDUCCI GIULIA (41806) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 29-09-2014 12,650 4,5 0,400 0,500
20 DESANTIS ARIANNA (43190) GABE SPORT S.C.S.D 30-07-2013 11,200 4 0,200 0,000

specialità-mini4-Junior A 2011

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FIERRO SERENA (21134) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 10-02-2011 13,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 MANCINI CHIARA (29721) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-01-2011 12,900 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MADONDO LUNA ANAISHE (21198) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 28-12-2011 13,950 5 0,200 0,500
2 RUSSO VALENTINA (14660) A. S. D. ETA BETA 14-04-2011 13,650 5 0,400 0,500
3 BERTINI ELEONORA (9209) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 22-05-2011 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
4 GIGLI CATERINA (12363) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-09-2011 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
5 SAMARITANI MATILDE (14662) A. S. D. ETA BETA 31-05-2011 12,800 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 RUSSO VALENTINA (14660) A. S. D. ETA BETA 14-04-2011 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
2 MADONDO LUNA ANAISHE (21198) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 28-12-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
3 BERTINI ELEONORA (9209) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 22-05-2011 13,550 5 0,200 0,500
4 FIERRO SERENA (21134) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 10-02-2011 13,450 4,5 0,400 0,500
5 MANCINI CHIARA (29721) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-01-2011 13,400 4,5 0,200 0,500
6 SAMARITANI MATILDE (14662) A. S. D. ETA BETA 31-05-2011 13,150 5 0,200 0,500
7 GIGLI CATERINA (12363) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-09-2011 12,800 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 FIERRO SERENA (21134) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 10-02-2011 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 SAMARITANI MATILDE (14662) A. S. D. ETA BETA 31-05-2011 14,150 5 0,200 0,500
3 MADONDO LUNA ANAISHE (21198) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 28-12-2011 13,850 5 0,400 0,500

4* RUSSO VALENTINA (14660) A. S. D. ETA BETA 14-04-2011 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
5* BERTINI ELEONORA (9209) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 22-05-2011 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

6 GIGLI CATERINA (12363) ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13-09-2011 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
7 MANCINI CHIARA (29721) SANTARCANGELO ASD 07-01-2011 12,000 4,5 0,000 0,000

specialità-mini4-Junior A 2012

TRAMPOLINO
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-07-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
2* GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15-08-2012 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

3 TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD 12-03-2012 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
4 PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. 09-10-2012 13,100 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"08-12-2012 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
2 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 07-08-2012 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
3 CARLETTI MIA (24388) VITAL A.S.D. 22-02-2012 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15-08-2012 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
2 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"08-12-2012 14,450 5 0,400 0,500

3* MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-07-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
4* PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. 09-10-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
5* TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD 12-03-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
6* ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 07-08-2012 13,850 5 0,200 0,500

7 CARLETTI MIA (24388) VITAL A.S.D. 22-02-2012 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9132) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 07-08-2012 14,750 5 0,200 0,500
2 TOCCACIELI BIANCA (29768) SANTARCANGELO ASD 12-03-2012 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
3 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9461) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI"08-12-2012 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
4 GATTI SOFIA (14719) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15-08-2012 14,250 5 0,400 0,500
5 MANZI MARIEL (20135) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 08-07-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
6 PIERINI MARTINA (24494) VITAL A.S.D. 09-10-2012 13,450 4,5 0,000 0,500
7 CARLETTI MIA (24388) VITAL A.S.D. 22-02-2012 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

specialità-mini4-Junior B 2009+2010

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GAZZOLA GIULIA (18486) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15-04-2010 14,150 4,5 0,000 0,500
2 FRANCESCHETTI AURORA (7956) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2010 13,850 5 0,000 0,500

3* ARRIGONI CHIARA (7910) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2009 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
4* GHENCIU ANDREA ELENA (41716) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 17-11-2010 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

5 PUGLIESE GIADA (41858) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 24-08-2010 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
6 ALEXANDRU MARIA BEATRIS (21027) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 04-04-2010 13,350 5 0,000 0,500
7 RAGUSO GIULIA (29740) SANTARCANGELO ASD 04-07-2009 13,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
8 GUIZZETTI ALESSANDRA (21180) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 06-05-2009 12,900 5 0,000 0,000
9 BALOSHI KIARA (13392) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 08-08-2009 12,500 3,5 0,000 0,000

10 D'URSO MARTA (6180) ASPD MONTELUPO 26-01-2009 12,450 3,5 0,000 0,000
11 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13389) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 18-04-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 19-08-2009 14,350 5 0,000 0,500
2 ALEXANDRU MARIA BEATRIS (21027) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 04-04-2010 13,700 5 0,200 0,500
3 CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14482) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-08-2010 13,550 5 0,200 0,500
4 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14751) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 10-07-2010 11,800 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GHENCIU ANDREA ELENA (41716) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 17-11-2010 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14751) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 10-07-2010 14,850 5 0,200 0,500
3 PUGLIESE GIADA (41858) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 24-08-2010 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 19-08-2009 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
5 CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14482) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-08-2010 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
6 GAZZOLA GIULIA (18486) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15-04-2010 14,000 5 0,200 0,000
7 BALOSHI KIARA (13392) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 08-08-2009 13,400 4,4 0,000 0,000
8 ARRIGONI CHIARA (7910) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2009 13,250 5 0,400 0,500
9 GUIZZETTI ALESSANDRA (21180) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 06-05-2009 13,100 5 0,400 0,500

10* D'URSO MARTA (6180) ASPD MONTELUPO 26-01-2009 12,700 5 0,000 0,000
11* RAGUSO GIULIA (29740) SANTARCANGELO ASD 04-07-2009 12,700 5 0,400 0,500
12 FRANCESCHETTI AURORA (7956) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2010 12,300 5 0,400 0,500
13 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13389) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 18-04-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 19-08-2009 14,400 5 0,200 0,500

2* BALOSHI KIARA (13392) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 08-08-2009 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
3* GAZZOLA GIULIA (18486) ASD OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 15-04-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
4* CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14482) A. S. D. ETA BETA 01-08-2010 14,050 5 0,400 0,500

5 PUGLIESE GIADA (41858) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 24-08-2010 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
6 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14751) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 10-07-2010 13,850 4,5 0,400 0,500

7* D'URSO MARTA (6180) ASPD MONTELUPO 26-01-2009 13,750 5 0,000 0,500
8* GUIZZETTI ALESSANDRA (21180) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 06-05-2009 13,750 4,5 0,400 0,500
9* ARRIGONI CHIARA (7910) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2009 13,750 5 0,200 0,500
10* GHENCIU ANDREA ELENA (41716) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 17-11-2010 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
11 ALEXANDRU MARIA BEATRIS (21027) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 04-04-2010 13,600 5 0,000 0,500
12 RAGUSO GIULIA (29740) SANTARCANGELO ASD 04-07-2009 13,300 5 0,200 0,500
13 FRANCESCHETTI AURORA (7956) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 24-10-2010 12,750 4,5 0,400 0,000
14 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13389) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 18-04-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

specialità-mini4-senior

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 COMPARELLI GIADA (41631) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 09-09-2006 13,650 5 0,000 0,500
2 RINALDI ALICE (21284) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 16-10-2008 13,550 5 0,000 0,500
3 NASPI EMMA (28054) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 17-11-2007 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
4 BOCELLI VITTORIA (5892) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 19-11-2007 13,200 5 0,000 0,500
5 ANTONINI SARA (7907) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 17-11-2008 13,100 5 0,000 0,500

6* MANDINI GIULIA (6239) ASPD MONTELUPO 13-06-2005 12,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
7* BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13140) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 12-03-2008 12,850 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MORALE VALENTINA (20554) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-12-2007 13,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13236) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 12,400 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 COMPARELLI GIADA (41631) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 09-09-2006 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
2 MANDINI GIULIA (6239) ASPD MONTELUPO 13-06-2005 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
3 NASPI EMMA (28054) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 17-11-2007 14,050 5 0,200 0,500
4 ANTONINI SARA (7907) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 17-11-2008 14,000 5 0,400 0,500
5 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13236) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
6 MORALE VALENTINA (20554) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-12-2007 12,500 4,5 0,200 0,500
7 BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13140) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 12-03-2008 11,950 5 0,000 0,500
8 RINALDI ALICE (21284) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 16-10-2008 11,800 4,5 0,400 0,500
9 BUONAGUIDI MARIA LETIZIA (19320) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 18-09-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 NASPI EMMA (28054) GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D. 17-11-2007 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
2 COMPARELLI GIADA (41631) CLUB BASKET FRASCATI SSD a rl 09-09-2006 13,950 5 0,400 0,500
3 ANTONINI SARA (7907) ASD POL. UISP MANERBIO 17-11-2008 13,750 4,5 0,400 0,500
4 MORALE VALENTINA (20554) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD 17-12-2007 13,550 5 0,400 0,500
5 RINALDI ALICE (21284) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA 16-10-2008 13,500 5 0,400 0,500
6 MANDINI GIULIA (6239) ASPD MONTELUPO 13-06-2005 13,450 5 0,000 0,500

7* LAROTONDA NOEMI (13236) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 12,950 5 0,200 0,500
8* BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13140) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 12-03-2008 12,950 5 0,200 0,500

9 BOCELLI VITTORIA (5892) GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 19-11-2007 12,800 4,5 0,200 0,000
10 BUONAGUIDI MARIA LETIZIA (19320) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 18-09-2007 0,000 0 0,000 0,000


